AC
CE
SS
OR
I E
CO
M
PL

CONNECTION EJECTOR
EVACUATORI ELETTRICI ELE-...
 Esempio di ordinazione/Order example = ELE-10 (codice)
Codice A B C D E F G H I L M N O P Q R S
Carico
max
ELE-10 141 86 58 15 127 67,5 118 M8 Ø 8.5 70 75 208 8 100 M8 12 136 10 KG
ELE-25 207.5 124 75 23 185.5 101.5 169.5 M8 Ø 10.5 90 130 314 8 130 M8 12 187.5 25 KG
DIMENSIONI CENTRALINA
DIMENSIONS CONTROL UNIT
161 x 171 x 82 (h) mm
LA CENTRALINA SUPPORTA UN EVACUATORE
THE CONTROL UNIT SUPPORTS AN EJECTOR
Connettore stagno
Watertight connector
Appoggio a scorrimento
Sliding plain bearings
Direzione di avanzamento
Direction of travel
Guida a sfera
Ball bearing guide
Rullo di sostegno
Supporting roller
CEN-00 CENTRALINA/ POWER SUPPLY CONTROL UNIT
CONNECTION EJECTOR
DIMENSIONI CENTRALINA
DIMENSIONS CONTROL UNIT
161 x 171 x 82 (h) mm
LA CENTRALINA SUPPORTA UN EVACUATORE
THE CONTROL UNIT SUPPORTS AN EJECTOR
Potenziometro / Potentiometer
Interruttore on/off / On/off switch Spia luminosa standby / Standby warning
Relè di sicurezza-motore
Engine safety relay
Tensione di ingresso
Input voltage
110÷240 Vac- 50 hz
Tensione di uscita-limitato in corrente
Output voltage-current limited
24 Vdc 2 amp
Connettore stagno
Watertight connector
Appoggio a scorrimento
Sliding plain bearings
Direzione di avanzamento
Direction of travel
Guida a sfera
Ball bearing guide
Rullo di sostegno
Supporting roller
CEN-00 CENTRALINA/ POWER SUPPLY CONTROL UNIT
Via Alba, 25 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39  011641121 - Fax +39  0116829188